



102938855

PLICATION



NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

RECORDATION C

Chu-Wei CHANG

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

POE LANG ENTERPRISE CO.,

LTD.

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

No. 17, Alley 46, Lane 484, Sec. 2, Feng-Shih Rd., Feng-Yuan City, Taichung Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATE

January 24, 2005

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

To be assigned

PATENT APPLICATION FILING DATE

January 28, 2005

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

YES

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATE

January 24, 2005

CORRESPONDENCE

RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

ADDRESS

1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, DC 20005 (Customer No: 23995)

ATTORNEY REFERENCE

TAIE 207

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

One

TOTAL FEE PAID

to ear Deposit Account

\$40.00

METHOD OF PAYMENT

[X]Enclosed

Authorized to be charged to

deposit account

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Robert H. Berdo, Jr. (Reg. No. 38,075)

January 28, 2005

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2.

02/03/2005 RMEBRAHT 00000043 11043927

윰

ASSIGNMENT

(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(1) Chu-Wei CHANG		
	(2)		
	(3)		
	(4)		
	(5)		
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, assign, transfer and set over to POE LANG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.		
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) NO. 17, ALLEY 46, LANE 484, SEC. 2, FENG-SHIH RD.	FENG-YUAN	
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) CITY, TAICHUNG HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interes States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as		
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title,	(8) BOWSTRING DRAWING DEVICE FOR A CROSSBOW Foreign	·	
Case Number or Foreign Application Number	Applicat Case No.		
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in t of America	he United States	
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on <u>January 24, 2005</u>		
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number		
divisional or reissue application Assignee may deem necessary o 2) The undersigned agree concerning this application or e sible in obtaining evidence and g 3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree ting the invention and improve ceedings regarding the inventior 5) The undersigned hereb the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entir herein assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned hereb	by authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all L in said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewisely grant(s) the firm of Rabin & Berdo P.C. the power to insert on this assigns	plications as the by transferred. may be declared in every way possof a valid United one (us) respection any legal prosectors Patents of of to the said Assection entire interest th.	
identification which may be ne cordation of this document.	cessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Pate be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and s	ent Office for re-	
benefit of the heirs, executors, a In witness whereof, execu	administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. ted by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).		
(1) Date January 24, 2005	Name of Inventor Chu Wei Chau	}	
	Name of Inventor		
(3) Date	Name of Inventor		
(4) Date	Name of Inventor		

(5) Date Name of Inventor PATENT RECORDED: 01/28/2005 REEL: 016234 FRAME: 0280